 VSE-DB0104-1603DATA BOOK
VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC.
SURGE SUPPRESSOR CAPACITORS
VISHAY ESTA
SOLUTIONS FOR GROWTH
Vishay is very well positioned to provide components for
new macroeconomic growth drivers such as connectivity,

www.vishay.com Vishay ESTA
Phafso 24/0.1 μF
24
0.1
50 125
Phafso 24/0.15 μF 0.15
Phafso 24/0.2 μF 0.2
Phafso 24/0.25 μF 0.25
Phafso 24/0.3 μF 0.3
Phafso 24/0.4 μF 0.4
Phafso 24/0.5 μF 0.5
US/36/0.1 μF
36
0.1
70 170
US/36/0.15 μF 0.15
US/36/0.2 μF 0.2
US/36/0.25 μF 0.25
US/36/0.3 μF 0.3
SURGE SUPPRESSOR CAPACITORS
TYPE
UN
kV

 DRAWING
Phafso 24/0.1 μF / ...
24
0.1
50 125 10 to 50
Phafso 24/0.15 μF / ... 0.15
Phafso 24/0.2 μF / ... 0.2
Phafso 24/0.25 μF / ... 0.25
Phafso 24/0.3 μF / ... 0.3
Phafso 24/0.4 μF / ... 0.4
Phafso 24/0.5 μF / ... 0.5
RC/36/0.1 μF / ...
36
0.1
70 170 10 to 50
RC/36/0.15 μF / ... 0.15
RC/36/0.2 μF / ... 0.2
RC/36/0.25 μF / ... 0.25
RC/36/0.3 μF / ... 0.3
Notes
• Surge suppressor 36 kV consists of: 2 x capacitors unit connected in series
1 x mounting plate
1 x post insulator 36 kV (70 kV/200 kVP)